# Form 2 Nomination paper

(see rule 15 (1))

# Election to the Municipal Corporation of Chandig art

(Strike off Part I or Part II below whichever is not applicable)
PART I

(To be used by Candidate set up by recognized Political party)

I nominate Shri/Smt/Kr

1 bominate SurvSmi/Kr	as a candidate for election to the
Municipal Corporation of Chandigarh from Ward No	as below:-
Candidate's Name	200
Father's/Mother's/Husband's Name	
His/Her postal address	12/11/2/11/20/
His/Her name is entered at Sr. Noi	n Part No of the electoral roll for
the MCC Ward No comprised	within Chandigarh Parliamentary Constituency.
My Name is and i	t is entered at Sr. No.
In Part No of the electoral roll f	for the MCC Ward No
DatePART II	(Signature of the Proposer)
(To be used by other Can	didates)
We hereby nominate Shri/Smt/Kr ASHA	RANL as candidate for election to the
Municipal Corporation of Chandigarh from the MCC Ward No	
Candidate's Name ASHA RANI	r yet nor oek off the section by a
Father's/Mother's/Husband's Name Sh TRILOC	HAN
His/Her Postal Address HOUSE NUMBER -	117 VIKAS NAGAR
MOULI JAGRAN, CHAN	DIGARH
His/Her name is entered at Sr. No 447 in	Part No 453 of the Electoral roll
or the MCC Ward No 0 7 comprised within	Chandigarh Parliamentary Constituency.

We declare that we are electors of this MCC Ward and our names are entered in the electoral roll for this ward as indicated below and we append our signatures below in token of subscribing to this nomination:-

# Particulars of the proposers and their signatures

	Sr.	Electoral Roll No. of proposer			
	No.	Part No. of	Sr. No. in	Full Name	Signature
		electoral roll in MCC Ward	that part		
		comprised within Chandigarh			
	1	Parliamentary Constituency	3	4	5
	1	1 453	5424	THE STREET WAS A STREET	vala 7 7 4019-19
	2	1/ 453	460		Kumari Shobba
4		454	163	Shambhy	शान्य ।
5		1454	312	Samper	Saujer
6		1 458	298	Porveen Kumo	r Rumin
7	1	453	419	Rani	Ranj
8	-	1453	445	Trilochan	Gyle.
9		1453	543	Suril Kumar	Sinikuma
10		1453	444	SubrotoSarko	vz Subrologalan
N.B	Ter	proposers shall Sign	393	Simoran	Simous
			filled by the Ca	andidae.	
	I.	the candidate mentioned in Part 1/F			account to this
and I	ereby	declare:-	de la	which is not applicable)	assent to this nomination
(a)	tha	t I have completed 39	_years of age.		
(aa)	tha	I am Male/Female.			
		(Strike out b(i) or b	(ii) below which	ever is not applicable).	
(b).	(i)	that I am set up at this election		A STATE OF THE RESERVE OF	records agreement regularity
		National Party/State Party in			ty, which is recognized
		reserved for the above party be allo	offed to me	Stat	e and that the symbol
		hat I am contesting this election as		candidate and that the	CHILA CONCUENT CONTROL
	(	order of preference are:-			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
	N	i) GAS CYLENder (ii)	Diamo	ND (iii) QAT	TERV TORCH
)	that	my name and my father's/moth	her's/huchand's	, , , <u>UII</u>	LAN LUKCII
300	115h	glash. (Name of the language):	S/HUSDAIIU S	name have been corr	ectly spell out above
		o i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			

that to the best of my knowledge and belief, I am qualified and not also disqualified for being chosen to

Asla Romi

Signature of Candidate

fill the seat in the Municipal Corporation of Chandigarh

(c)

(d)

(Further declaration to be made by a Scheduled Cas	to Condidata
The second that I am a member of the Control of the T	te Candidate)
which is a scheduled caste of the Chandrach (VT	cast
Date:	Signature of Candidate
(Strike off this paragraph, if not applicable.)	Signature of Candidate
PART III	
(To be filled by the Returning Office	r)
Serial No. of nomination paper 01	
This nomination was delivered to me at my office at 12.30 P.D. by the candidate/proposer.	1. (hours) on $\frac{02}{ 2 2 2 }$ (date)
Date 02 12 2021 Returnin	g Officer 2 W2
	l Corporation Ward No 7
PART IV	
Decision of Returning Officer/Scrutinizing  Accepting or Rejecting the Nomination I	

I have examined this nomination paper in accordance with rule 18 of the Municipal Corporation of Chandigarh (Election of Councillors) Rules, 1995 and decide as follow:-

Date \_\_\_\_

Scrutinizing Officer/Returning Officer

IGHIAT TO COLORS

## FORM - 'A'

Affidavit t	o be furnished by the
Zila Parishad/P	o be furnished by the candidate before the Returning (
from WARD	Panchayats in the Union ?
Sabha).	(No. and name of www warmans TENRUPEES
i A	Day Day
and about	son/daughter/wife of Tail and and
ageo about	years, resident of the little was a second of th
candidate at the	above election, do hereby solomet m. J
]   <u>am</u> /	am not as united :-
more in a pendin	g case(s) in which charge(s) bear gunishable with imprisonment for two years or
jurisdiction.	g case(s) in which charge(s) has/have been framed by the court(s) of competent
ii tile de	ponent is accused of any such offence(s) he shall furnish the following
information :-	oddir offerioe(s) he shall furnish the following
(i) (	Case/First information Report No./NosNIL
(ii) F	Police State
A/A	Police Station(s) N.A District(s) N.A State(s) N.A.
	Section(s) of the concerned Action
Real Holes	Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for which the candidate has been charged
10 17.54	300
10 00 ((V))	ete(s) on which the charge(s) N. A
1 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ete(s) on which we
K MIDIA	
WIND WIT V	Whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any court(s) of competent jurisdiction.
	ompetant invitations and court(s) of
	, and the second
2. I have	been have not been convicted of an offence (a) (att.
referred to in sub-	section (1) or sub-section (2) or covered in sub-section (3) of Section 8 of the
Representation of	the people Act, 1951 (43 of 1951)] and sentenced imprisonment for one year or
more.	and sentenced imprisonment for one year or
If the depo	Onent is convicted and audit to
information :	onent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following
(i) C	ase/First information Report No./Nos
(ii) C	ourt(s) which punished N. A
	olice Station(s) N. A District(s) N. A State(s) N. A
(iv) Se	ection(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for
wi	nich the candidate has ever been charged N A
(v) Da	ate(s) on which the sentence(s) was/were pronouncedN . A
(vi) W	hether the sentence(s) has/have been stayed by any court(s) of competent
jur	Isoliction
Place:	
Place: Chand	Haci
Date: 2-12-2	Signature of deponent

#### VERIFICATION

Verified at	o the best of my knowledge cealed therein.		2021
Verilled		day of	20
	Certified that the Affid	AVITICUAIGE &	
	nas been readover to the Deponent / L.		Asha Rani
	same at the time of me	nderstand in-	Signature of deponent.
Note. The columns in	this form which are not applica	ble to the deponent m	nay be struck off.
	~!	AT	TESTED
Constanting to the state of the	A regulation against		Bda
00000	7	COTAR	Chandigarh (U.P.)
MOIS		L 1	DEC 2021

#### FORM - 'B'

# NOMINATION PAPER BEFORE THE RETURNING OFFICE

From Ward No - 07 (No. and name of the Ward).

1, Asha Rani, Son/daughter/wife of Trilochan	Aged 39
years, resident of HIT Wiles Nagov (mention full postal a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:	1.1
(strike out whichever is not applicable).	

(1) I am a candidate set up by Andropendent (name of the political party)/ am contesting as an Independent candidate.

(2) Details of PAN and status of filing of Income Tax Return :

SI.	Name	Donnellon stemment	Interesses of the second	दस रुपये TEN RUPEES
No.	merch delice of merchant	THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TW	The financial year for which the last income tax return has been filed	in Income tax return (in rupees)
1	Self	BERPR9915K		E HARMON
2	Spouse	DUSP551747	MIL	With Dependence
3	Dependent 1	N.A.	NIL	- NIL
4	Dependent 2	- NIL	- Nih	- NIL
5	Dependent 3	- NIL	Self Spo	St Description

(3) The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the Court :-

SI. No.	Offence	Description
(a)	The details of cases where the court has taken cognizance, Sections of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken;	Pribate NIL
(b)	Name of the Court, Case No. and date of order taking cognizance;	NIA
(c)	Details of Appeal (s)/Application(s) for revision (if any) filed against the above order (s)	NIL

(4) Cases in which I have been convicted by a Court of Law (other than those referred to in Form 'A')

(a)	The detail of cases, Sections of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted;	NIL
(b)	Name of the Court(s), Case No. and date(s) of order(s)	NIL
(c)	Punishment imposed	W NI Ha atabit

n contesting as an independent candidate

(5) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents;

#### A. Details of movable assets:

- (Note. 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given.
  - 2. In case of deposit/investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, Date of Deposit in the Scheme, Name of Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given.
  - Value of Bonds/Shares/Debentures as per the current market value in Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.
  - Dependent, here means a person, substantially dependent on the income of the candidate.
  - 5. Detail including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment).

SI. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent -2	Dependent-3
(i) <sub>10</sub>	Cash in hand.	11,000	5,000/5	700/ 11 ON 11804	900/-	100/-
(ii)	Details of Deposits in	391/-		uemuseuemnye *	-: 1111	taken by the Ou
	Bank Accounts (FDRs, Term Deposits	in	(in 1 )			St.
	and all other types of	Two	L.P.G. 0	A104		
	Deposits including saving accounts),	Saving	Sub sidy	Saving	Saving	Saving
	Deposits with Financial Institutions,	1/6)	A/C)	en cognizance	twing for whi	rt 10
	Non Banking Financial Companies and Co-operative		date of order	Case No. and o	ne of the Court, of cognizance :	
	Societies and the amount in each such deposit.				als of Appeal (	

SI. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent -2	Dependent-3
(iii)	Details of investment in Bonds, Debentures/ shares and units in companies/ Mutual	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Funds and others and the amount.			3 3 4	bna.i ice (a) (e)hadee	(i) Agricalit Location Survey ry
(iv)	Details of investment in NSS, Postal	Nik	MIL	NIF	al nent in eunts).	Area (To
	Savings, Insurance Policies and investment in any Financial Instrument	NIL	NIV	NIL	NI IV	Vynether preperty Date of p
	in Post Office or Insurance Company and the amount.					properly.
(v)	Personal loans/advance given to any person or entity including firm, company, Trust etc.	NIL	NIL	NIL.	lo amil eri is	
	and other receivables from debtors and the amount.			AR.	S. W.	Thoraga Textism
(vi)	Motor Vehicles/Aircrafts/ Yachts/Ships (detail of Make, Registration No. etc. Year of Purchase and	VIL.	NIL	BA	* *	MIL MIL
(vii)	amount).	0 00			polino (pd to e	Whathering property (No
(VII)	valuable thing (give details of weight and value).	20 gzar 42,000/ NIWY		- NIL	NIL	ргорету.
(viii)		two (	NIL	NIL	NIL ALIK	NIL
(ix)	Gross Total Value	10,3891	1- 20,800/	- 700 t		100/

## B. Details of Immovable assets:

- (Note. 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated.
  - 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format.)

SI. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent -2	Dependent-
(i)	Agricultural Land Location (s) Survey number(s).	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL Jau	NIL
	Area (Total measurement in acres).				of incestment Postal	elaled (a
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No).	PHY	-		85/16/10	E Saving
	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property.				in Instrument	investri France in Pos
14	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase.				_tnuorns 9	
0	Any investment on the and by way of development, construction etc.				acvarios given / person or entry flor fine, serry Trust etc.	loana na of includ
A	pproximate current parket value.				Wher receivebles debtors and the sate	
Lo	on-Agricultural Land ocation(s)	114	NIL	NIL-	NIL COLOR (COLOR)	NIF
	ea (Total easurement in sq.ft.).				e. Fagistration etc. Fagistration	011
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	nether inherited perty (Yes or No).				Line Head	ame
cas	e of purchase in e of self acquired perty.	- 10			ellery bullen and able thing (gha als of veight and	ulev slob i .
purc	t of Land (in case of hase) at the time of hase.			no no	nia abeaas ierito i	
land l devel	nvestment on the by way of opment, ruction etc.	10/2	* NO		Jasoetnikami	
Appro.	ximate Current t value	15/19	Change of the Control	)=	ous To al Value	(x)
	17	10	100	* /		

1.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent -2	Dependent-3
)	Commercial Buildings: (including apartments) - Location(s) - Survey number(s).	NIL	MIN	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Built up Area (Total measurement in sq. ft.).			Tiday	Carrents Value of (i) to	o (Elg) (v)
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No).	d di ben	annius de	elaw me netario	d observed and	2
	pate of purchase in case of self acquired property by way of development. Construction etc.	de star	ni Josepho edil pali	cum to shoot	100000	101 101 10303 T 12
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase.	ali.	4		of semb Islandin Oman	Chan J (i) Rankiff (i) Rankiff (i) Rankiff (ii) Rankiff (ii) Rankiff (ii) Rankiff (ii) Rankiff (iii)
	Any investment on the property by way of development, construction etc.				Place	
	Approximate Current market value.				other profilets (I) at benotic	mivibal or. evada
(iv)	Residential Buildings: (including apartments) - Location(s) - Survey number(s).	NIL	NIF	NIL	NIL Total	NIL
	Area (Total measurement in sq. ft.).	-114			eeuG toan	etilleria
	Built up Area (Total measurement in sq. ft.).				departments of the Covernment	
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No).	-5114	144		a some de	
	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property.	100	L. W.		cinemingeb	weler.
	Cost of property (in case of purchase at the time of purchase.	SXI			latnom west	ores or
	Any Investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	1	a las		(2)	Bhinnanashwan Jain Chandisarh Chandisarh Rega. No. 1818
	Approximate Current market value.			6/	1	Delicarh Rio. 1816

			10	1	Dependent -2	Dependent.
SI.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Deponie	
No. (v)	Others (such as interest in	NIL	NIT	NIL	NIL	NIL -
(vi)	property).  Total of Current	Α.Α.	N.A	Nila	NIATION	NIN
,	Market Value of (i) to (v) above.	N. A	N		lic Financial Inst	itutions and

(6) I give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to Public Financial Institutions and Government:

(Note. – Please give separate details of name of Bank, Institution, entity or individual and amount for each item).

SI.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-	Dependent-2	Consta
No			1000	(2) 5	an among the	Cost of
(i)	Loan or dues to Bank/Financial Institution(s) Name of Bank of FI Amount outstanding	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL WILL	NIL
	Nature of loan.		Smi m	10 mm	D VAND	program (develo)
	Loan or dues to any individuals/Entity other than mentioned in (i) above.  Name(s)	r			rate Current	seleg#: leihem
111	Amount outstanding Nature of loan.			ZIM	antid Buildings.	
	Any other liability Grand Total of liabilities.	1			ubn(s) ey nwnber(s)	- Surv
1	Government Dues :		NIL	MIL	NIL	NIL
	Dues to departments dealing with Government accommodation.	NIL			r Area (Total ur ment in sq. ft.).	enem.
d	Dues to departments dealing with supply of vater.	NIL	- NIL	NIF	(Nes or No),	90019
0	Dues to departments lealing with supply of	NIL	- 1414	-NIL	MIII	ored NIP
1 0000	lectricity.					
de	ues to departments ealing with supply of lephones/mobiles.	NIL	- NIL	- NIG		una NI
			MATI	- NIL	NIL	- NI
dea	ues to departments aling with Government nsport (including	NIL	- IND-	2	ote nouboni	2000
airo	crafts and helicopters).	18/2	-00	1	Anstruct etentico	ED DE PARTICION DE LA COMPANSION DE LA C

SI.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
No	Income Tax Dues.	NIL	-NIK	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Wealth Tax Dues.	AIK.	- HIM	NIL	NIF	NIL .
	Service Tax Dues.  Municipal/Property Tax	411-	- NIL	NIF	NIL	MINIT 8
	Dues.	-111-	- NIL	NIL	NIL	ML
	Sales Tax Dues.  Any other dues.	-HIF	- NIL	ИГР	NI P Allow	NIL
	Grand Total of all	- NIL	- NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL.
	Government dues.	- 141-	- Allh	MIL	Min	NIL

(7)	Details	of	profession	or	occupation	
-----	---------	----	------------	----	------------	--

- (a) Self House wile
- (b) Spouse Toa stall

#### (8) My educational qualification is as under :-

(Give details of highest School/University education with full form of the certificate/diploma/degree course) 12 nder matrick from Sec 31 · C. (L. C.)

(Name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.)

- (9) Abstract of the details given in (1) to (8) above :
- 1. Name of the Candidate: Shri/Smt./Kum. ASHA RANI
- 2. Full postal address 117 Vikash Nagar mouli Jagran Chandigool.
- 3. Number and Name of the Constituency/Gram Sabha word No 07
- 4. Name of the Political Party which set up the candidate (otherwise write 'Independent')
- 5. (a) Number of cases in which conviction order passed N/ (other than those referred to in Form 'A')
  - (b) Total number of Pending cases where the Court(s) NIL have taken cognizance

6.	PAN of	Year for which last Income Tax Return filed Total Income Shown					
	(a) Candidate (b) Spouse (c) Dependents	NIH NIL NIL					

### 7. Details of Assets and Liabilities in rupees

SI. No.	Description A	Self	Spouse	Dependent - I	Dependent - II	Dependent.
Α.	Moveable Asset (Total Value)	103891 11 Lac 3 Thous	hard	7001-	9001	1001
В.	Immovable Asset : (i) Purchase Price and Development	NIT	Power)	- MIL	- NIA	WL _
	Cost of immovable Property (Total Value)			- NI -	Lanub Ya	
	(ii) Approximate Current Market Price of Asset (Total Value)	NIL	NIL	NIL	HIL	NIL
8.	Liabilities  (i) Government dues  (Total)  (ii) Loan from Bank,	NIL	NIL	quaco-roNIA.	MIL O	MIL
0	Financial Institutions and others (Total)	NIT	NIL	NIL	NIL (8)	NIL

9. Highest educational qualification: Under Mutric from both School Sec 31 CH (Give details of School/University education with full form of the certificate/diploma/degree course) (Name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.)

#### VERIFICATION

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:-

(a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 3 and 4 above;

l, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 above.

Verified at characters this the 08 day of 18 2021

DEPONENT

Note.- 1. Affidavit should be filed alongwith the Nomination Form.

Affidavit should be swom before an Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First Class or before a Notary Public.

 All columns should be filled up and no column to be left blank. If there is no information to furnish in respect of any item, either "Nil" or "Not applicable", as the case may be, should be mentioned.

4. The affidavit should be either typed or written legibly and neatly.

nas been readover & explained to the Deponent / Executant who seemed particulty to understand the same of the time of making these

A I I E S I E E

COVI.OF INDIA

1 DEC 2021

#### Annexure - C

Declaration by candidate while submitting the photograph

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Chandigarh, from

Subject	Ward No. $07$ , to be held on $24-12-2.021$
	I, ASMA BAN) + 117 VIII I
(name and	I, ASMA RANI #117 Vikash Nagar mouli Jagrun CHJ

date), son/ daughter/ wife of \Sh. TRILOCHAN nominated as a candidate for the above-mentioned, am submitting herewith my photograph (duty signed by me on the back of the photograph) for the purpose of printing the same on the ballot paper. I declare that the photograph has been taken during the last 3 months before the date of notification of the above-mentioned election.

> Asla Ray. Name ASHA RANI

Address # 117 Vikarh Nayor Mouls Jagran Chandigard (U.T)

Tele./Mob. 6280617902, 7508987646

Date 12-19-2021

Subject:-

## Declaration by candidate while submitting the Nomination papers

Subject:-	Election to the Municipal Corporation of Chandigarh, from Ward No, to be held on <b>24.12.2021</b>
ı,AS	HA RANI # 117 Vikosh Nagar Monte Jagran Claroligal (V)
(Name of t	he Candidate), son/daughter/wife of Sh. T. R. I. L. Q. C. H.A. N
Nominated	d as a candidate for the above-mentioned Election. I hereby declare
	a woman. This declaration is given as per Rule 15 of the Municipal

Corporation of Chandigarh (Election of Councillors) Rules, 1995.

Mame ASHA RANI

Address # 117 Vikarl Nager

Monto Jayren charoliget (U.T) Tele./Mob6280617909.,7508987646

Date 02-12- 2021